
Vereinswettschiessen SSV

Buttisholz 30. Aug. /2./3. Sept. 2023

Rangliste sortiert nach Resultat "Vereinsstich"

Verein Lizenz Name Vorname Jg Resultat

Nottwil 114430 Gwerder Joel 83 197

Eich 154796 Vonesch Peter 64 194

Dagmersellen 182864 Häfliger Bernhard 41 193

Eich 114765 Erni Fredy 45 193

Buttisholz 100361 Lampart Hans 64 193

Eich 396931 Vonesch Margrith 75 193

Buttisholz 114355 Fischer Daniel 87 193

Buttisholz 783261 Künzli Thomas 02 193

Dagmersellen 104248 Bucher Peter 66 192

Dagmersellen 112270 Wiederkehr Walter 68 192

Dagmersellen 174926 Fessler Beat 68 191

Buttisholz 290367 Roos Armin 77 191

Dagmersellen 115573 Hersche Lukas 84 191

Eich 283884 Burkhard Silvan 87 191

Eich 307964 Waltenspül Roger 90 191

Eich 949689 Thür Emily-Sophie 10 190

Dagmersellen 114394 Scherrer Sonja 72 190

Buttisholz 458568 Häberli Monika 75 190

Eich 897964 Müller Philipp 75 190

Buttisholz 605385 Stirnimann Ivo 94 190

Nottwil 115549 Matter Walter 82 189

Nottwil 115548 Matter Josef 53 188

Buttisholz 114786 Egli Peter 78 188

Nottwil 551165 Estermann Lukas 93 188

Dagmersellen 100390 Rölli Hans-Peter 59 187

Dagmersellen 175238 Muff Hanspeter 58 186

Buttisholz 114367 Tomaso Andreas 69 186

Dagmersellen 115574 Hersche Valentin 81 186

Nottwil 700575 Schmidli André 93 186

Dagmersellen 114388 Hugener Franz 56 185

Buttisholz 462416 Roos Sven 94 185

Buttisholz 870359 Küng Sebastian 02 185

Dagmersellen 991340 Fleischli Patrik 08 185

Dagmersellen 003970 Hodel Florian 11 184

Nottwil 115547 Kunz Herbert 46 184

Eich 155286 Näf Franz 72 184

Eich 282649 Stocker Roland 87 183

Dagmersellen 153502 Schacher Fredi 64 182

Nottwil 100373 Stucki Fritz 69 182

Dagmersellen 153550 Wallimann Ueli 62 181

Dagmersellen 991341 Lindegger Louis 09 181

Dagmersellen 007408 Kipfer Hannes 10 177

Buttisholz 114359 Kirchhofer Martin 47 175

Buttisholz 017223 Studer Florian 04 170



Kleinkaliberschützen Buttisholz
Vereinswettschiessen SSV 30. August/2./3. September 2023 in Buttisholz

Lizenz Name Vorname Jg Verein R KK8/EM

017224 Bucher Gian-Marco 06 0

114786 Egli Peter 78 188 P X

114355 Fischer Daniel 87 193 P X

458568 Häberli Monika 75 190 P X

114359 Kirchhofer Martin 47 175 P X

870359 Küng Sebastian 02 185 P X

783261 Künzli Thomas 02 193 P X

100361 Lampart Hans 64 193 P X

290367 Roos Armin 77 191 P X

462416 Roos Sven 94 185 P X

605385 Stirnimann Ivo 94 190 P X

017223 Studer Florian 04 170 S

114367 Tomaso Andreas 69 186 P X

978212 Vincent Mariella 05 0

114369 Zihlmann Peter 58 0

Durchschnitt 188.555 11 11

Spalte "R":

P = Pflichtresultat

S = Streichresultat



Sportschützen Dagmersellen
Vereinswettschiessen SSV 30. August/2./3. September 2023 in Buttisholz

Lizenz Name Vorname Jg Verein R KK8/EM

793901 Almeida Catarina 01 0

812901 Bucher Katja 01 0

104248 Bucher Peter 66 192 P X

678249 Caillet Cédric 00 0

174926 Fessler Beat 68 191 P X

991340 Fleischli Patrik 08 185 P X  

182864 Häfliger Bernhard 41 193 P X

115574 Hersche Valentin 81 186 P X

115573 Hersche Lukas 84 191 P X

003970 Hodel Florian 11 184 P X

876212 Hostettler Natalie 04 0

114388 Hugener Franz 56 185 P X

007408 Kipfer Hannes 10 177 S X

991341 Lindegger Louis 09 181 P X

195431 Moor Walter 61 0

175238 Muff Hanspeter 58 186 P X

100390 Rölli Hans-Peter 59 187 P X

153502 Schacher Fredi 64 182 P

114394 Scherer Sonja 72 190 P X

276896 Wallimann Ueli 62 181 P X

112270 Wiederkehr Walter 68 192 P X

Durchschnitt 187.421 15 16

Spalte "R":

P = Pflichtresultat

S = Streichresultat



Sportschützen Eich
Vereinswettschiessen SSV 30. August/2./3. September 2023 in Buttisholz

Lizenz Name Vorname Jg Verein R KK8/EM

283884 Burkhard Silvan 87 191 P X

286421 Burkhard Daniel 87 0

114765 Erni Fredy 45 193 P X

330246 Grüter Marco 94 0

968582 Meier Kerstin 64 0

897964 Müller Philipp 75 190 P X

155286 Näf Franz 72 184 P X

282649 Stocker Roland 87 183 S X

949689 Thür Emily-Sophie 10 190 P X

154796 Vonesch Peter 64 194 P X

396931 Vonesch Margrith 75 193 P X

307964 Waltenspül Roger 90 191 P X

307963 Waltenspül Marcel 90 0

311278 Warth Erwin 52 0

Durchschnitt 191.436 8 9

Spalte "R":

P = Pflichtresultat

S = Streichresultat



Sportschützen Nottwil
Vereinswettschiessen SSV 30. August/2./3. September 2023 in Buttisholz

Lizenz Name Vorname Jg Verein R KK8/EM

143192 Bättig Thomas 86 0

100227 Cueni Urs 49 0

551165 Estermann Lukas 93 188 P X

114430 Gwerder Joel 83 197 P X

115547 Kunz Herbert 46 184 P X

115548 Matter Josef 53 188 P X

115549 Matter Walter 82 189 P X

700575 Schmidli André 93 186 P X

115552 Schneeberger Ulrich 48 0

100373 Stucki Fritz 69 182 P X

Durchschnitt 187.714 7 6

Spalte "R":

P = Pflichtresultat

S = Streichresultat


